BENCH TO BEDSIDE

BEDSIDE

Spring Semester 2019

Sessions will take place in the OCtech Library, Room B-228 - Registration is Required

February 13,2019 | 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Topic: B2B: Medical Laboratory Science - An Emergency Blood Transfusion Workup
Topic Expert: April Orange, Program Director - McLeod School of Medical Technology

February 27,2019 | 5:00 PM- 6:00 PM

Topic: B2B: What is the role of GIS in Healthcare Today

Topic Expert: Nicole McCleary, Research Associate - South Carolina Office for Healthcare Workforce

*March 6, 2019 | 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM*

Topic: B2B: An Introduction to the Orthotic/Prosthetic Profession and Business
Topic Expert: Maurice Johnson, Certified Orthotist - Floyd Brace Company, Inc.

April 10,2019 | 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Topic: B2B: Medical Librarian - Information Hero

Topic Expert: Ayaba Logan, Assistant Professor - Medical University of South Carolina

April 17,2019 | 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Topic: B2B: Financial Incentives for Service to the Underserved
Topic Experts: Kristin Cochran, Director of Recruitment and Retention Programs - South Carolina AHEC
Jessica Seel, Program Manager - South Carolina Office of Rural Health

Current Partners and Campus Contacts

The Citadel

Dr. Kathy Zanin

Associate Professor of Immunology,
Cell, and Developmental Biology
zaninml@citadel.edu

Claflin University
Pamela Shuler
STEM Coordinator
pshuler@claflin.edu

Clemson University

Harolynn Williams

Director, Health Professions Advising
harolyw@clemson.edu

Coastal Carolina University
Dr. Fang-Ju Lin

Associate Director, Biology
flin@coastal.edu

Dr. Will Lyerly
Associate Professor, Kinesiology
glyerly@coastal.edu

Midlands Technical College
Dr. Geralyne Lopez-de-Victoria
Science Department Chair
lopezg@midlandstech.edu

Dennetta Mitchell
Professor, Science Department
mitchellg@midlandstech.edu

South Carolina State University

Taylor Harding

Adjunct Professor, Biological and Physical Sciences
tharding@scsu.edu

Dr. James Stukes
Associate Professor
Biological Sciences
stukes@scsu.edu

Southern Wesleyan University

Staci Johnson

Assistant Professor of Biology & Lab Coordinator/
Safety Officer

sjohnson@swu.edu

Winthrop University

Dr. Dwight Dimaculangan
Chair, Biology Department
dimaculangad@winthrop.edu

2-YEAR INSTITUTION
Aiken Technical College
Marlena Gragg

Dept. Chair, Allied Health
graggm@atc.edu

Orangeburg/Calhoun Technical College
Dr. Stephanie Gadson Brown

Biology Instructor

gadsonsc@octech.edu

Tracy Dibble
Director of Academic Advising & Counseling Services
dibblet@octech.edu

REGISTER TODAY AT: HTTP://SCAHEC.NET/SCHOOLS!

*0Ctech will be on spring break during the March 6th session. Limited space is available for individual
webinar viewing. Contact your B2B navigator, Paula Jones, at jonespa@musc.edu for more information.
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